

---

**HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 200  
by Senator Duplessis

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3, after "persons" change "that" to "who"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 4, change "provide" to "provide for"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 4, after "Sufficiency" delete "will" and insert "shall"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 2, line 6, after "the criteria" delete "will" and insert "shall"